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	Date
	Opponent
	Site
	Team
	Time

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 29
	Jal
	Home
	JV Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varisty Boys
	4:00 pm




	Friday, Saturday
December1-3
	American Heritage Tournament
	Melrose
	Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	TBA

	Thursday, Friday, Saturday
December 8-10
	Mescalero
	Away
	Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	TBA

	Friday, January 6
	Tatum
	Home
	JV Boys
Varisty Girls
Varsity Boys
	2:00pm



	Tuesday, January 10
	Jal
	Away
	JV Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm




	Thursday, Friday, Saturday
January 12-14
	Santa Rosa
	Away
	Varsity Boys
	TBA

	Tuesday, January 17
	Dexter
	Home
	JV Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm



	Friday, January 20
	Floyd
	Home
	JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm



	Tuesday, January 24
	Elida
	Home
	JV Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm



	Thursay, January 26
	Dora
	Home
	JV Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm




	Monday, January 30
	NMMI
	Home
	Varsity Girls
	5:30 pm

	Tuesday, January 31
	Dexter
	Away
	JV Girls
Varsity Girls
	5:00 pm


	Thursday, February 2
	Dora
	Away
	JV Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm
4:00 pm



	Tuesday, February 7
	Floyd
	Away
	JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm



	Thursday, Fevruary 9
	Elida
	Away
	JV Girls
JV Boys
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm



	Tuesday, February 14
	Tatum
	Away
	JV Boys
Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:30 pm



	Friday, February 17
	Melrose
	Away
	Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	4:00 pm


	Monday-Saturday
February 20-25
	District Tournament
	TBA
	Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	6:00 pm

	Friday, March 3
	1st Round of State
	TBA
	Girls
	TBA

	Saturday, March 4
	1st Round of State
	TBA
	Boys
	TBA

	Wed-Sat March 8-11
	State Tournament
	TBA
	Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
	TBA









Superintendent:	Rick Rapp
JH/HS Principal:	Justin Stephens












Varsity Girls Coach:	Holly Tipton
Asst. Girls Coach:	Connor Olguin
Varsity Boys  Coach:	Aarmon Guillen
Asst. Boys Coach:	James Kelt
		
			


Gateway Church  		
Pastor: Rick Rapp
575-623-8670             
gateway@gatewaychurchroswell.com		  	
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